
Romero Perez
All time in Hours

Date Task Descrption General Course Time Project time Total Course Time
Task total task total

9/14/17 Top 3 Choice Projects 0.2 0.2 0 0 0.2
9/14/17 Team Contract 0.5 0.7 0 0 0.7
9/14/17 Discussed Meeting times 0.25 0.95 0 0 0.95
9/17/17 Trello Account 0 0.95 0.3 0.3 1.25
9/17/17 Time Log Spreadsheet 0 0.95 0.5 0.8 1.75
9/17/17 Section #1 0 0.95 0 0.8 1.75
9/19/17 Finished Memo 0.2 1.15 0 0.8 1.95
9/21/17 Planned Meeting W/Client 0.15 1.3 0 0.8 2.1
9/21/17 Lit Review Rearch 0 1.3 2.5 3.3 4.6
9/22/17 Visit at museum 0 1.3 1 4.3 5.6
9/24/17 Literature Review 0 1.3 3.5 7.8 9.1
9/25/17 Lit Review 0 1.3 2 9.8 11.1
9/27/17 Team Lit Review 0 1.3 1.5 11.3 12.6

10/02/17 Met with Client 0 1.3 0.5 11.8 13.1
10/05/17 Gantt Chart 0 1.3 1 12.8 14.1
10/08/17 Alternative Solutions brainstorming 0 1.3 2 14.8 16.1
10/10/17 Section #3 Alt. Solutions 0 1.3 2 16.8 18.1
10/12/17 Section #3 final edits 0 1.3 2 18.8 20.1

10/12/2017 Team evaluation meeting 0.5 1.8 0 18.8 20.6
10/15/2017 Team meeting 0 1.8 1.5 20.3 22.1

10/22/17 Prototyping Project 0 1.8 5.5 25.8 27.6
10/24/17 Team meeting for Prototype#2 0 1.8 0.5 26.3 28.1
10/26/17 Worked on Autocad #3 0 0 3 29.3 31.1
10/29/17 Prototyping Project 0 1.8 6 35.3 37.1
11/05/17 Prototyping Project 0 0 8 43.3 45.1
11/06/17 Final design 0 0 4.5 47.8 49.6
11/12/17 Final Design 0 0 7 54.8 56.6
11/16/17 Final Design 0 0 6 60.8 62.6


